1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
Gr
ea
t s
el
ec

in the DAS-8 Series.
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
Ordering Information
DAS-800 40 kSample/s Analog
and Digital I/O Board
DAS-801 40 kSample/s Analog
and Digital I/O Board
with gains of 0.5, 1, 10,
100, 500
DAS-802 40 kSample/s Analog
and Digital I/O Board
with gains of 0.5, 1, 2,
4, 8
C1800 DAS-800 Series to STA or STP-37 Cable
EXP-16 16-Channel Multiplexer Accessory Board
STC-37 Screw Terminal Connector
STA-08 Screw Terminal Accessory Board for the DAS-800
STA-08PGA Screw Terminal Accessory Board for the DAS-801/2
STA-MB Screw Terminal Accessory for the MB-Series modules
STP-37 Screw Terminal Panel
TESTPOINT TestPoint Software Package
13 PCI-ISA-PCMCIA  11/12/03  4:22 PM  Page 374